

Tate Music Group and Artist Evan Martinez in Talks Over New Music Deal

New Jersey based artist Evan Martinez and Tate Music Group are in discussions to produce, market, and distribute his new album to release in 2015.

NEWARK, NJ, USA, October 29, 2014 /EINPresswire.com/ -- "Evan has a great cross-over sound that appeals to so many. His heart is to reach out to the emerging generation and share the value of the Word of God and how it brings beauty into every situation. Evan's unique mix of pop, EDM, and dance music will be able to reach out to individuals who in the past would never thought to listen to Christian music." says Jade Frantz, Director of A&R for Tate Music Group.



If produced and distributed by Tate Music Group, the album will include 8+ tracks and will be available nationwide at the Itunes Store, Amazon.com, or directly from TateMusicGroup.com.



A great cross-over sound that appeals to so many."

Jade Frantz, Director of A&R

For more information or interview requests please contact Michelle Whitman, publicist, at (405) 458-5642 or send an email to michelle@keymgc.com.

###

Michelle Whitman Key Marketing Group (405) 458-5642 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2017 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.